OLLOW INSTRUCTIO	NG STATEMENT AME	NDMEN'	Т	1	11/05 Book RAS	17060 //2019 04:46 PM - 10856 Pa - 2 6HELLE F	2544-2546 HOBBS
CSC 1-800-8	358-5294					DER, SALT LAKE RATION SERVICE	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT A SPRFiling@cs					801 A	DLAI STEVENSON	DR
C. SEND ACKNOWLE	DGMENT TO: (Name and Address))		1		GFIELD IL 6270 SP, DEPUTY - W	-
1719 52289 CSC					2 2	ar a market to	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
801 Adlai Stevens							
Springfield, IL 627	703		ed In: Utah (Salt Lake)				
<u> </u>			` ———	*******		R FILING OFFICE USE	
a. INITIAL FINANCING ST 2982881 BK 10	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: gitach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13						
TERMINATION: Statement	Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer	nt identified abov	e is terminated		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	full or partial): Provide name of Assigned tent, complete items 7 and 9 and also inc				name of Assigno	r in item 9	·
	Effectiveness of the Financing Statem dditional period provided by applicable to		ove with respec	t to the security interest(s	of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuati	ion Statement is
PARTY INFORMA							
Check one of these two	boxes:	AND Check one			ADD name: Compl	ete item DELETE name:	Give record name
	Debtor or Secured Party of record DINFORMATION: Complete for Party I	item 6	a or 6b; and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	a or 7b, <u>and</u> item		
	NAMESILVER HILL FUNDI		ge - provide oraș	yng rame (sa er es)			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SUI	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSC			NAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
							<u> </u>
	DED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignm S NAME Bayview Loan Service		ion Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use ex	act, full name; do not c	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SUI	RNAME	 					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIR	RST PERSONAL NAME	 					
			— ;				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADI	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS 4	425 Ponce de Leon Blvd.	5th Floor	CORAL C	SABLES	STATE	POSTAL CODE 33146	COUNTRY
Decularean of	HANGE: Also check one of these four b	oxes: ADC) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
I CULLA LERAL CI					_	_	
Indicate collateral:							
							
							
							
							
Indicate collateral:	D PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	IZING THIS A	MENDMENT.	Ornuida poly one same (7)	or 9h) /name of ^	ssignor if this is an Assignment	ent)
Indicate collateral: NAME OF SECURE If this is an Amendment	ED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide r		•	or 9b) (name of A	ssignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
Indicate collateral: NAME OF SECURE If this is an Amendment	_	and provide r		•	or 9b) (name of A	ssignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)

1719 52289

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 12982881 BK 107777 PG 9509-9511 05/07/2019						
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same	as item 9 on Amendme	ent form]		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SILVER HILL FUNDING, LLC						
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			_		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mod	lify, or abbreviate any p	ert of the Debtor's	xing purposes only in s	ome filing offices - see Instruction item	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Synergy Windows of Sa	ilt Lake City, Li	LC			
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
G Se Bi 44 cc	1 E University Ave corgetown, TX 78626 cure party yview Loan Servicing,LLC 25 Ponce de Leon blvd 5th fl ral Gables, FL 33146		17. Description	ion of real estate: ached		
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in if Debtor does not have a record interest):	is filed as a fixture filem 17	iling	29-432-017		

Unit 201A, in Building A, contained within the Second Extended Plat of the Amended and Restated Condominium Plat of CREEK ROAD OFFICE CONDOMINIUMS, together with Free Space 201A, as the same is identified in the Record of Survey Map recorded in Salt Lake County, Utah as Entry No. 9184136 (as said Map may have heretofore been amended or supplemented) and in the Declaration of Condominium for Creek Road Office Condominiums recorded in Salt Lake County, Utah as Entry No. 7826335, in Book 8426, at Page 4781 (as said Declaration may have heretofore been amended or supplemented), of the official records.

Together with: (a) the undivided interest in said Condominium Project's Common Areas and Facilities which is appurtenant to said Unit; (b) the exclusive right to use and enjoy each of the Limited Common Areas which is appurtenant to said Unit; and (c) the non-exclusive right to use and enjoy the Common Areas and Facilities included in said Condominium Project (as said Project may hereafter be expanded) in accordance with the aforesaid Declaration and Survey Map (as said Declaration and Map may hereafter be amended or supplemented) and the Utah Condominium Act.

Parcel No. 22-29-432-017